
Navenby to North Hykeham
Departure day: Weekdays

Navenby Green Man Road 07:36

Navenby Lion & Royal PH 07:38

Boothby Graffoe Blacksmith Lane 07:40

Coleby Rectory Road 07:43

Harmston Church Lane 07:45

Waddington Millers Road 07:48

Waddington Somerville Close 07:52

Waddington Melbourne Way 07:53

Waddington Mulberry Close 07:57

Waddington Lime Crescent 08:03

Waddington 431 Brant Road 08:04

North Hykeham Robert Pattinson School bus park 08:15

North Hykeham North Kesteven School bus park 08:20

931  
Navenby to North Hykeham
Operated by PC Coaches

Summary Timetable

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



North Hykeham to Navenby
Departure day: Weekdays

North Hykeham North Kesteven School bus park 15:25

North Hykeham Robert Pattinson School bus park 15:30

Waddington 404 Brant Road 15:41

Waddington Pine Close 15:42

Waddington Mulberry Close 15:46

Waddington Melbourne Way 15:47

Waddington Somerville Close 15:48

Waddington Millers Road 15:53

Harmston Church Lane 15:56

Coleby Rectory Road 15:58

Boothby Graffoe Blacksmith Lane 16:00

Navenby Lion & Royal PH 16:02

Navenby Green Man Road 16:06

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.


